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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  101   Girls 600 Meter Run U10
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

CPS NTPoh YI Hui, Elizabeth   9   1 9
CPS NTTou EN Min, Joanna   9   2 11
HPPS NTWee, Nur Arissa   9   3 56
SACP NTLee, Kah Eng, Natasha   9   4 329
JSA NTTzivelekas, Chloe Xinn   8   5 90
NPSI NTSrivastava, Niharika   9   6 261
CPS NTVijayaganapathy, Pavithraa   9   7 12
NPS NTTan, Jia En, Joy   9   8 230
SACP NTChew, Caerisse, Kai YI   9   9 315
JSA NTGill, Avani   8   10 80
UNA NTCham, Si Qing   9   11 298

Event  102   Girls 600 Meter Run U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:10 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SACP NTHoo, Chloe,  Yee Ling  10   1 324
JSA NTQuinn, Talia  10   2 84
ALPS NTSng, Ying Shuen  10   3 1
SACP NTLikwan, Sophie Aleena  10   4 332
HPPS NTSin, Megan  10   5 55
NYPS NTSeow, Kai Hui Kyra  10   6 161
ZOOM NTSoh, Caitlin Yaxuan  10   7 43
SACP NTLim, Ziying Elyssa  10   8 334
JSA NTGopalakrishnan, Sharani  10   9 81
SQ NTGoh, Germaine  10   10 292
SACP NTXU, Miaofei  10   11 345

Event  103   Girls Long Jump U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:15 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NYPS NDTham, YI Shyuan Kristen  10   1 169
KHS NDQuek, Isabelle  10   2 108
NYPS NDTan, Ngang Teng Xen  10   3 165
ZOOM NDAbdullah, Naema Kyrana  10   4 42
HPPS NDChan, Jody  10   5 48
SACP NDTan, Alexis, ZE Qian  10   6 341
SNG NDNG, Chern Ning  10   7 32
NPSI NDBuhari, Lathifa  10   8 251
NPSI NDSharma, Kavya  10   9 257
SNG NDSoh, YU Han Charice  10   10 37
SACP NDTan, Celeste, Jingyi  10   11 342
HPPS NDSeng, Jeraldine   9   12 54
ZOOM NDTyles, Tamara  10   13 44
HPPS NDNeo, Joy   9   14 51
SNG NDQuinn, Puar Min (Pan Min)   9   15 36
TC NDLim, Nichole   9   16 392



Singapore Athletics Assoc.-TF Series 19 - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:39 AM  4/11/2019  Page 2

Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  104   Boys Long Jump U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:15 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

SSS NDBin Zool Ishan, Muhammad Reza   9   1 349
NYPS NDCundy, Kyle Jie Szeto  10   2 183
NPSI NDNair, Devdutt  10   3 270
SSS NDTan, Ashley, Hong Yi   9   4 380
TC NDChay, Chong Ee Maxilus  10   5 397
NYPS NDAng, Bin Kai, Bradley  10   6 174
SSS NDKhan, Eashan  10   7 364
TC NDLow, Isaac  10   8 409
TC NDWang, Ming Le  10   9 417
SAGA NDPalakodeti, Aditya  10   10 420
JSA NDMishra, Sunay  10   11 98
TF NDSanchez, Mateo  10   12 431

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

SSS NDKool, Ethan Daniel  10   1 365
TC NDYijia, Oliver HO  10   2 418
NYPS NDFang, Rui Jun Kayden  10   3 184
SSS NDSim, Daryl Emmanuel   9   4 378
SSS NDEmmanuel, Jason Abe  10   5 353
NYPS NDTeo, Ler Sheng Samuel   9   6 208
SSS NDYing, Dylan Elijah, Ka Hen   9   7 388
TC NDGautham, Annadurai  10   8 403
ZOOM NDNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  10   9 444
JSA NDRanjith, Rithvik  10   10 101
TF NDSheng Hui, Shaun Lim  10   11 432

Event  105   Girls Shot Put 2kg U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:15 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SACP NDBinte Mohamad Asraf, Maia Nahiera  10   1 311
NPS NDGuok, Xue Qian  10   2 225
RPS NDAbdul Rahim, Syahirah  10   3 276
SACP NDCheok, Hui Qi, Celeste  10   4 313
SACP NDRaigon, Nicole Anna   9   5 337
TC NDLim, Nichole   9   6 392
TC NDsana khan, farhathullah khan   8   7 393
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  106   Boys 600 Meter Run U10
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

JSA NTLopez, Diego   9   1 96
HPPS NTKee, Lucas   9   2 66
NYPS NTChen, Lin Yit Daveon   9   3 180
JSA NTBinedell, Jacob   9   4 91
SSS NTTan, Nigel, Yu Xuan   9   5 381
NPS NTS/O Mohammed Faduli, Mohammed Thamir Khai  9   6 245
JSA NTHazrin-Tan, Imran   9   7 95
MCA NTWangke, Benaiah   9   8 145

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

NYPS NTOng, Chang Zhi   9   1 201
JSA NTSim, Bryan Yong Rui   9   2 103
VERVE NTAxson Hanell, Magnus   9   3 438
HPPS NTLoh, Jalenn   9   4 70
JSA NTOuchouche, Timothee   9   5 99
NPSI NTPal, Aarush   9   6 273
SSS NTHazrin-Tan, Imran   9   7 357
JSA NTTing, YU Ming   9   8 106
NPS NTNG, Jia Hui Aaron   9   9 242

Event  107   Boys 600 Meter Run U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

JSA NTMcParlinn, Liam  10   1 97
JSA NTChen, Luca Yiyang  10   2 93
NYPS NTChong, KA Jin, Sebastian  10   3 182
NYPS NTFang, Rui Jun Kayden  10   4 184
MPS NTBin Kamarulzaman, Muhammad Nor Syahid 10   5 130
MPS1 NTBin Kadri, Muhammad Aniq Anaqi  10   6 115
RPS NTMuhammad Ridzuan, Ra'id Saif  10   7 285
SSS NTTay, Fabian, Hu Zhe  10   8 384
JSA NTTan, YI Kai  10   9 104
CPS NTThirunavukkarasu, Amirtesh  10   10 18
HPPS NTKwok, Seng Hei  10   11 67

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

CPS NTWong, Yong Cheng  10   1 20
SSS NTMckendrick, Ethan  10   2 371
NPSI NTNambiar, Aarav  10   3 271
JSA NTPhua, Ayden Swee Say  10   4 100
JSA NTClayton, James  10   5 94
RPS NTOng Kyan, Bryan  10   6 286
SQ NTLim, Silas  10   7 293
NYPS NTTok, Elroy  10   8 210
RPS NTSng Jin Sheng, Warren  10   9 289
TF NTYi Yang, Lucas Koh  10   10 436
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  108   Girls 600 Meter Run U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 8:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NPSI NTRajesh, Prakruti  11   1 256
SACP NTChew, Caelyn, Kai Ling  11   2 314
SNG NTMeyer, Shayna Alexis  11   3 31
JSA NTSingh, Elizabeth  11   4 87
JSA NTRangnekar, Meera  11   5 85
HPPS NTKoh, Faith  11   6 49
SNG NTLee, Emma  11   7 26
VERVE NTAxson Hanell, Hanna  11   8 437
MCA NTChua, Clairese  11   9 142
MPS NTNor Davina Rozario, Annika  11   10 124
JSA NTAravind, Neya  11   11 79
MCA NTKoh, Chloe   12 143
SACP NTTan, Shi EN Enya  11   13 344
SACP NTChoo, Jia YI  11   14 317
TC NTGoh, Muse  11   15 390
TF NTDoshi, Dhiya  11   16 421

Event  109   Boys 600 Meter Run U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTLee, Cliff  11   1 46
CPS NTAbdullah, Muhammad Irfan Alfia  11   2 14
NCPS NTMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid  11   3 146
NPSI NTBalasubramanian, Yuvan  11   4 263
SSS NTJerom, Jeevan Joshua  11   5 361
NYPS NTLow, Tian-Hng Daius  11   6 198
HPPS NTTong, Luke  11   7 77
MPS NTLee, Wai Sze Xavier  11   8 138
HPPS NTNg, Zai Xi  11   9 74

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

NYPS NTOng, Jun Darien  11   1 202
MPS NTBin Ishak, Irsyad Iman  11   2 129
SSS NTChia, Daniel Rudd  11   3 351
SQ NTSng, Nathan  11   4 296
MPS NTBin Mohamed Rafik, Mohamed Sahir  11   5 131
NPSI NTArun, Anish  11   6 262
CPS NTWong Jun Xiong, Vinz  11   7 21
MPS NTPhang, Jing Xiang Bernard  11   8 140
JSA NTTing, YU Heng  11   9 105
TF NTLoke E-Jay, Reuben  11   10 429
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  110   Boys Shot Put 2kg U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NYPS NDWong, Jia QI Nathan   9   1 213
SSS NDPoh, Darius, Yan An  10   2 374
TC NDChay, Chong Ee Maxilus  10   3 397
NPSI NDManohar, Kaneshk  10   4 269
HPPS NDLau, Ethan  10   5 68
SSS NDAlam, Kushal   9   6 346
NYPS NDKoh, Zhi Hao, Leonard  10   7 189
HPPS NDHoare, Jonathan  10   8 64
NYPS NDLee, Cheng Xin  10   9 191
NPSI NDKhanche, Daniyal  10   10 268
NYPS NDLiew, Tze Hsien   9   11 193
NYPS NDTan, Jun Keane  10   12 206
NYPS NDYeo, Caeyen  10   13 216
SSS NDHenson, Ethan James  10   14 358
NYPS NDWee, Jun Chee Kayden  10   15 212

Event  111   Girls 300 Meter Dash U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 9:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

NYPS NTPendlebury, Susanna Rose  10   2 158
ZOOM NTSoh, Caitlin Yaxuan  10   3 43
CPS NTChaw, YU Tong  10   4 4
NYPS NTChong, Lynn XI  10   5 149
NPS NTLee, Rui Xuan Shayanne  10   6 227
CPS NTChia, Choy Ann  10   7 5
ZOOM NTTng, Kai Xin   9   8 440

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

SACP NTChoi, Lynn  10   1 316
NPSI NTD'Souza, Joanne  10   2 253
ZOOM NTAbdullah, Naema Kyrana  10   3 42
NYPS NTYeo, Jia LE Kayla  10   4 173
MPS NTAng, YU Tong  10   5 119
NYPS NTTwang, Katie Lynn  10   6 170
HPPS NTPoh, Haley  10   7 52

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTTyles, Tamara  10   2 44
CPS NTKwok Rui Ning, Michelle  10   3 7
NYPS NTLee, Hui AN Heather  10   4 153
ALPS NTSng, Ying Shuen  10   5 1
MPS NTBinte Mohamed Ali, Nur Faizah  10   6 120
SACP NTD/O Jai Raj, Krisha Shashini  10   7 321
MPS NTBinte Muhammad Nurul, Nur Syafiiqah Aathir 10   8 121
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  112   Boys 300 Meter Dash U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 9:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

NYPS NTGoh, Jun Xiong Matthew  10   1 186
SSS NTLam, Javen, Jing Wen   9   2 367
HPPS NTMohd Fazlur Rahman, Mohd Muzaffar  10   3 71
JSA NTTan, YI Kai  10   4 104
MPS1 NTBin Azhar, Muhammad Asya'Ari  10   5 114
RPS NTSng Jin Sheng, Warren  10   6 289
NPSI NTIyer, Ishan  10   7 267
SSS NTKader Mohaideen, Ishak   9   8 362

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

MPS NTBin Kamarulzaman, Muhammad Nor Syahid 10   1 130
SSS NTTan, Ori, Kai Ren  10   2 382
NPSI NTNambiar, Aarav  10   3 271
NYPS NTWan, Ervin Ashton  10   4 211
CPS NTThirunavukkarasu, Amirtesh  10   5 18
NPS NTBin Hydir, Harell Aqdas  10   6 235
ALPS NTTay, Sean Russell  10   7 2
RPS NTMuhammad Ridzuan, Ra'id Saif  10   8 285

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

RPS NTAlagappan, Harish  10   1 279
SSS NTHanson, Zander   9   2 356
HPPS NTKwok, Seng Hei  10   3 67
NYPS NTSim, Kaeden  10   4 205
JSA NTChen, Luca Yiyang  10   5 93
JSA NTClayton, James  10   6 94
RPS NTMadipalli, Sai Sishir  10   7 284
NPS NTNG, Jun Lam  10   8 243

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

SSS NTRaj, Ashton Darani   9   1 375
TC NTVan Zutphen, Max  10   2 416
CPS NTZhou, Jerome  10   3 22
CPS NTWong, Yong Cheng  10   4 20
MCA NTMone, Yohaan  10   5 144
SSS NTS/O Ramjansha, Mohammed Iskandar Sh  10   6 376
MPS1 NTBin Kadri, Muhammad Aniq Anaqi  10   7 115
ZOOM NTNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  10   8 444

Event  113   Girls 300 Meter Dash U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

JSA NTRangnekar, Meera  11   1 85
MCA NTChua, Clairese  11   2 142
JSA NTMohammad Shah, Nur Irdina Bte  11   3 83
RPS NTMuhammad Nor Azlin, Alisya Elyana  11   4 277
NYPS NTLui, Rui Xian  11   5 156
CPS NTNG, Jia Wei  11   6 8
MPS NTBinte Rosli, Rindiani Fazirah  11   7 122
ZOOM NTPao, Amelia  11   8 442
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  113   Girls 300 Meter Dash U12)

SACP NTTan, Hwee Ning, Adiel  11   1 343
RPS NTMuhammad Saufi, Nur Rabiatul Adawiya  11   2 278
MPS NTBinte Samsuddin, Nur Danishah Alayon  11   3 123
HPPS NTSam, Glenda  11   4 53
JSA NTTan, Cheryl Pei Xuan  11   5 89
NYPS NTGoh, ZI You, Chiemi  11   6 152
JSA NTRao, Sumedhda  11   7 86
TF NTEn Xing, Natalie Tor  11   8 422

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

TF NTDoshi, Dhiya  11   1 421
MPS NTNor Davina Rozario, Annika  11   2 124
NYPS NTQuek, Fang Joo Elizabeth  11   3 159
JSA NTSoliva, Zara Marguerite  11   4 88
VERVE NTAxson Hanell, Hanna  11   5 437
MCA NTKoh, Chloe   6 143
UNA NTLi Xuan, Jong  10   7 300
ZOOM NTTng, Yue En  11   8 441

Event  114   Boys 300 Meter Dash U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

TC NTTan, John  11   2 415
MPS NTPhang, Jing Xiang Bernard  11   3 140
RPS NTHo, Khin Fai  11   4 281
SSS NTKannan, Vyomesh  11   5 363
SQ NTToh, Jude  11   6 297
RPS NTSiew Jun Det, Jalen  11   7 288
TF NTShyen, Joshua Lee  11   8 433

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

NYPS NTNG, Chi Kwong Josiah  11   1 200
RPS NTHon Ting Wei, Gilbert  11   2 282
NPS NTChang, Heng YE Shuon  11   3 238
SQ NTSingam, Lakshan  11   4 295
NYPS NTTay, Ern-Jie Josiah  11   5 207
NPSI NTBalasubramanian, Yuvan  11   6 263
TC NTCurran, Harry  11   7 401
TF NTJun Xi, Jadon Yu  11   8 426

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

NYPS NTLeong, Zhan Yuan  11   2 192
SSS NTTanadi, Toby Rei  11   3 383
JSA NTTing, YU Heng  11   4 105
UNA NTNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  11   5 307
MPS NTBin Ishak, Irsyad Iman  11   6 129
NYPS NTLynam, Nash Sing Hii  11   7 199
SSS NTMateos, Adam  11   8 370
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  114   Boys 300 Meter Dash U12)

SSS NTHamid, Uzair  11   2 355
NCPS NTMuhammad Najib, Muhammad Akid  11   3 146
NYPS NTLim, ZI Kai  11   4 195
MPS NTBin Mohamed Rafik, Mohamed Sahir  11   5 131
NYPS NTAng, Yin Xiang, Aaren  11   6 176
MPS NTLee, Wai Sze Xavier  11   7 138

Event  115   Girls Long Jump U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NYPS NDTan, Ying Qi, Kayla  11   1 166
TC NDChee, Chloe En-Ya  10   2 389
SNG NDTay, Yingxi Vincy  11   3 40
NYPS NDNG, YU Ern Kayinn  11   4 157
SACP NDSantono, Cheryl Annabel  11   5 340
SACP NDKoh, Jolin,  Shi Xuan  11   6 325
NYPS NDWong, YU Jia Faith  11   7 172
NYPS NDLiew, Tze Chi  11   8 154
JSA NDRao, Sumedhda  11   9 86
SACP NDCheng, Elaine, Yilin  11   10 312
TC NDLim, Chia Ying Kiara  11   11 391
SACP NDKusumo, Aleyza Naiaraputri  11   12 327
SNG NDLye, KE Xin Christy  11   13 30
NYPS NDChin, Cher See  11   14 148
SNG NDChoo, Min Wen Chloe  11   15 23

Event  116   Boys Long Jump U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NPS NDShih, Hao YI  11   1 246
ZOOM NDRajkumar, Ethan Dave  11   2 47
HPPS NDChua, Garrett  11   3 58
NYPS NDOng, Jun Darien  11   4 202
SSS NDSeah, Jonah Jude  11   5 377
UNA NDNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  11   6 307
NYPS NDYune, Wei Yih, Dexter  11   7 217
NYPS NDLau, Jia Hern  11   8 190
NYPS NDTeo, Ler Xin Isaac  11   9 209
TC NDAng, Evan  11   10 395
TC NDYoo, Sean  11   11 419
SSS NDTelukula, Sourendra  11   12 385
HPPS NDTan, Kenneth  11   13 76
ZOOM NDLee, Cliff  11   14 46
TC NDShuen, Ho  11   15 413
TF NDLim Xuan Cheng, Lucas  11   16 428
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  117   Girls Shot Put 3kg U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

KHS NDLim, Laurel  11   1 107
SACP NDChua, Hui Xi, Hazel  11   2 319
SACP NDChow, Janice, YI Xin  11   3 318
UNA NDKnight, Asia  11   4 299
NPS NDD/O Bala Murugan, Shirodhini  11   5 223
NYPS NDTan, Hui Ting  11   6 164
NPSI NDAgrawal, Tanya  11   7 249
NPS NDAfreen, Jaseena  11   8 218
NYPS NDLim, EE Lyn Chloe  11   9 155

Event  118   Girls 80 Meter Dash U10
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

SQ NTChan, Faith   9   1 291
TC NTLim, Nichole   9   2 392
SACP NTRaiza Linao, Pujeda Athena   9   3 338
CPS NTPoh YI Hui, Elizabeth   9   4 9
NPS NTBinte Muhamad Hammar, Nurin Qasyira   9   5 220
CPS NTVijayaganapathy, Pavithraa   9   6 12
SACP NTKoh, Mikayla Ann Jing Min   9   7 326
ZOOM NTTng, Kai Xin   9   8 440

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

SACP NTLim, Zhiqi, Eleena   9   1 333
NPSI NTShenoi, Ameya   8   2 258
HPPS NTNeo, Joy   9   3 51
CPS NTTou EN Min, Joanna   9   4 11
SACP NTNG, Rei Ann   9   5 336
ZOOM NTWang, Sara   9   6 45
SACP NTMathew, Neetu Sarah   9   7 335

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

NPSI NTAnand, Anaiya   9   1 250
UNA NTTan, Meranda   9   2 301
MPS NTOng, Zhi Ying Sherry   9   3 125
SACP NTHO, Amelia, YU GE   9   4 323
NPS NTRemi, Ono   9   5 229
NPSI NTChhajer, Abhyarthna   9   6 252
HPPS NTSeng, Jeraldine   9   7 54
NPSI NTKoray, Medha   9   8 255

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

NPSI NTSomasundaram, Rithika   8   1 259
SACP NTRee, Aurelia Emma   9   2 339
NPS NTEE, SI Hui Christabel   9   3 224
SACP NTLee, Rachel Delwyn   9   4 330
HPPS NTWee, Nur Arissa   9   5 56
NPSI NTSood, Priyanshee   8   6 260
SACP NTD/O Randeep Singh, Aashi Lareesha Kaur   9   7 322
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  119   Boys 80 Meter Dash U10
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

JSA NTChelliah, Sharvin   8   1 92
VERVE NTAxson Hanell, Magnus   9   2 438
JSA NTSim, Bryan Yong Rui   9   3 103
MPS NTDrew Barruel, Sabornido Rafaello   9   4 135
NYPS NTChen, Lin Yit Daveon   9   5 180
NPS NTThavaruben, Damien Ashwyn   9   6 248
HPPS NTKeane, Nicholas   9   7 65
NPSI NTNanda, Shreyansh   9   8 272

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals

UNA NTFong, Ting Yao Leon   9   1 305
SSS NTCervantes, Soriano Ildefonso   9   2 350
MPS NTTan, Hong Wei Alvys   9   3 141
NPSI NTBoranaa, Aryan   8   4 266
SSS NTEbrahim, Azeem   9   5 352
JSA NTSeyffert, Leo   9   6 102
HPPS NTLoh, Jalenn   9   7 70
MPS NTBin Ahmad Burhaanudd, Muhammad Baaqir  9   8 126

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals

SSS NTBin Zool Ishan, Muhammad Reza   9   1 349
RPS NTKoh Boon Siang, Tristan   9   2 283
HPPS NTMohd Isham, Shaqil Iman   9   3 72
NPS NTAng, Cayden Rui ZE   9   4 233
NYPS NTTeo, Ler Sheng Samuel   9   5 208
MPS NTBin Djoemardie, Dhiyaulhaq   9   6 127
TC NTSim, Kingsley   9   7 414
RPS NTAng Rui Ze, Ashton   9   8 280

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals

MCA NTWangke, Benaiah   9   1 145
NPS NTS/O Mohammed Faduli, Mohammed Thamir Khai  9   2 245
TC NTLim, John   9   3 408
MPS NTNG, Yee Tim   9   4 139
SSS NTBin Noor Haidi, Muhammad Hadif   9   5 348
MPS NTBin Mohammad Faizal, Muhammad Rifqi Aryan  9   6 133
MPS NTBin Mohammad Azmi, Mohammad Aqil Zufyan  9   7 132
JSA NTTing, YU Ming   9   8 106

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals

HPPS NTFong, Leon   9   1 60
JSA NTOuchouche, Timothee   9   2 99
SSS NTLechuga, Aidan Dinesh   9   3 368
MPS NTKyaw, KO KO Zin   9   4 137
JSA NTLopez, Diego   9   5 96
MPS NTBin Eddy, Nur Aqeel Mikaeel   9   6 128
NPS NTBin Herman, Muhammad Dayyan Ukai   9   7 234
NPS NTBin Ismail, Putera Nur Muhammad   9   8 236
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  119   Boys 80 Meter Dash U10)

RPS NTRudy Herman, Muhammad Arzan   9   1 287
HPPS NTWong, Asher   9   2 78
SSS NTTan, Ashley, Hong Yi   9   3 380
NPSI NTPinto, Ashton   9   4 274
MPS NTBin Mohammad Ridwan, Nadim Adha   9   5 134
RPS NTTan Kai Xin, Jayson   9   6 290
MPS NTGoh, Jian Xuan   9   7 136
SSS NTSim, Daryl Emmanuel   9   8 378

Event  120   Girls 100 Meter Dash U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 10:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

HPPS NTLee, Coraelle  10   1 50
NYPS NTSeow, Kai Hui Kyra  10   2 161
NPSI NTKhair, Siya  10   3 254
CPS NTChia, Choy Ann  10   4 5
JSA NTHughes, Jemima  10   5 82
ZOOM NTTyles, Tamara  10   6 44
NYPS NTPendlebury, Susanna Rose  10   7 158
TC NTLim, Nichole   9   8 392

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

CPS NTChaw, YU Tong  10   1 4
SACP NTLee, Xin YI Joy-Shania  10   2 331
JSA NTGopalakrishnan, Sharani  10   3 81
NYPS NTTwang, Katie Lynn  10   4 170
HPPS NTYu, Jewel  10   5 57
MPS NTAng, YU Tong  10   6 119

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTAbdullah, Naema Kyrana  10   1 42
NPSI NTSharma, Kavya  10   2 257
CPS NTShamsuri, Hazirah Binte  10   3 10
HPPS NTChan, Jody  10   4 48
SACP NTCrausos MA, Sophia Chicote  10   5 320
MPS NTBinte Mohamed Ali, Nur Faizah  10   6 120
NPS NTBinte Mohamed Yatim, Nur Nabila Natasha  10   7 219

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

NYPS NTChong, Lynn XI  10   1 149
HPPS NTPoh, Haley  10   2 52
NPSI NTBuhari, Lathifa  10   3 251
CPS NTKwok Rui Ning, Michelle  10   4 7
NPS NTPoon, SI Han Jalene  10   5 228
CPS NTBalasubramanian, Varsha  10   6 3
KHS NTQuek, Isabelle  10   7 108

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

CPS NTYee Jia EN, Carmen  10   1 13
NYPS NTTan, Ngang Teng Xen  10   2 165
NPS NTChang, Jia LE  10   3 221
CPS NTChoo LI Ying, Cherese  10   4 6
MPS NTBinte Muhammad Nurul, Nur Syafiiqah Aathir 10   5 121
NYPS NTTeo, LI Chi  10   6 168
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  121   Boys 100 Meter Dash U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Timed Finals

TC NTYijia, Oliver HO  10   1 418
JSA NTPhua, Ayden Swee Say  10   2 100
NYPS NTHeng, Kim Loong  10   3 187
SSS NTOng, James  10   4 373
JSA NTMishra, Sunay  10   5 98
CPS NTAng, Javier  10   6 15
HPPS NTLin, Jonathan  10   7 69
HPPS NTFoo, Yuei Jit  10   8 62

Section   2 of  7   Timed Finals

JSA NTRanjith, Rithvik  10   1 101
MCA NTMone, Yohaan  10   2 144
TC NTLow, Isaac  10   3 409
HPPS NTMohd Fazlur Rahman, Mohd Muzaffar  10   4 71
RPS NTMadipalli, Sai Sishir  10   5 284
MPS1 NTBin Mohammad Taha, Erdy Thaqib  10   6 116
RPS NTOng Kyan, Bryan  10   7 286
NYPS NTKoh, YI Kai Zach  10   8 188

Section   3 of  7   Timed Finals

TC NTGautham, Annadurai  10   1 403
NYPS NTGoh, Jun Xiong Matthew  10   2 186
TC NTVan Zutphen, Max  10   3 416
HPPS NTHoare, Jonathan  10   4 64
SSS NTKhan, Eashan  10   5 364
NYPS NTLim, Ming Kai  10   6 194
NPSI NTNair, Devdutt  10   7 270
CPS NTLim QI Heng, Ray  10   8 17

Section   4 of  7   Timed Finals

NPS NTTan, YI Jun Jonas  10   1 247
NYPS NTRao, Shenghan, Reuel  10   2 203
SSS NTMukhriz, Faris  10   3 372
NYPS NTCundy, Kyle Jie Szeto  10   4 183
RPS NTTan Kai Xin, Jayson   9   5 290
SSS NTHo, Kurt Angel  10   6 359
NYPS NTGarcia, Davide Luke  10   7 185
NPS NTBin Mohamed Norzaidi, Mashal Iman  10   8 237

Section   5 of  7   Timed Finals

CPS NTWan Wen Ler, Jayden  10   1 19
NYPS NTSim, Kaeden  10   2 205
SSS NTEmmanuel, Jason Abe  10   3 353
CPS NTHO, Hean  10   4 16
JSA NTTan, YI Kai  10   5 104
NPSI NTSaldanha, Vihaan  10   6 275
TC NTWang, Ming Le  10   7 417
TF NTSanchez, Mateo  10   8 431
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   6 of  7   Timed Finals...(Event  121   Boys 100 Meter Dash U11)

RPS NTRudy Herman, Muhammad Arzan   9   1 287
MPS1 NTBin Muhammad Fizlan, Muhammad Firyuzi 10   2 117
SAGA NTPalakodeti, Aditya  10   3 420
SSS NTKool, Ethan Daniel  10   4 365
NYPS NTWong Huang, Shixuan Ray  10   5 215
MPS1 NTPhua, YU LE Xabi  10   6 118
HPPS NTFoo, Basil  10   7 61
ZOOM NTNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  10   8 444

Section   7 of  7   Timed Finals

NPS NTNG, Jun Lam  10   1 243
SSS NTVarghese, Ethan Joseph  10   2 387
SSS NTSyed, Hulaif  10   3 379
NYPS NTTan, Jun Keane  10   4 206
NYPS NTAng, Bin Kai, Bradley  10   5 174
RPS NTAlagappan, Harish  10   6 279
TF NTSheng Hui, Shaun Lim  10   7 432
TC NTChay, Chong Ee Maxilus  10   8 397

Event  122   Boys Shot Put 3kg U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:15 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SSS NDLee, Kingston, Shi En  11   1 369
NPSI NDBhagat, Viraj  11   2 264
SSS NDLai, Darius  11   3 366
NYPS NDChew, Jaden  11   4 181
NYPS NDLoh, Ding Rong, Anson  11   5 196
NPSI NDBhatia, Akshay  11   6 265
TC NDNg, Gabriel  11   7 412
NPS NDKhoh, Zhao Chun Manfred  11   8 240
NYPS NDAng, Yin Xiang, Aaren  11   9 176

Event  123   Girls 100 Meter Dash U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:15 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

NPS NTCheong, Tze Teng Chermel  11   1 222
SACP NTLai, Zuyi  11   2 328
TC NTLim, Chia Ying Kiara  11   3 391
JSA NTSoliva, Zara Marguerite  11   4 88
NYPS NTTan, E Rae  11   5 163
RPS NTMuhammad Nor Azlin, Alisya Elyana  11   6 277
MPS NTBinte Rosli, Rindiani Fazirah  11   7 122

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

NPS NTYap, EN Ting, Amanda  11   2 232
NYPS NTGoh, Cher Niece  11   3 151
CPS NTNG, Jia Wei  11   4 8
SACP NTAzman Tan, Ayra  11   5 310
RPS NTMuhammad Saufi, Nur Rabiatul Adawiya  11   6 278
SNG NTLee, Elizabeth  11   7 25
TC NTChee, Chloe En-Ya  10   8 389
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  123   Girls 100 Meter Dash U12)

NYPS NTSoh, Hwei En, Rachel  11   2 162
NPS NTKhng, Jing Ern Renell  11   3 226
NPS NTTan, Ying Xuan (Chen Ying  11   4 231
UNA NTYi Xuan, Ho  11   5 302
HPPS NTSam, Glenda  11   6 53
MPS NTBinte Samsuddin, Nur Danishah Alayon  11   7 123
ZOOM NTTng, Yue En  11   8 441

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

UNA NTLi Xuan, Jong  10   2 300
SACP NTAgustine Thu YA, Natalie  11   3 309
JSA NTMohammad Shah, Nur Irdina Bte  11   4 83
NYPS NTChua, Jia Ying Amanda  11   5 150
TC NTTan, Le Xiao  11   6 394
TF NTEn Xing, Natalie Tor  11   7 422

Event  124   Boys 100 Meter Dash U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:30 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

NYPS NTAng, Long Sheng Roysen  11   1 175
MPS2 NTHuang, Yichen  11   2 110
TC NTCurran, Daniel  11   3 400
TC NTNG, Brandon  11   4 411
CPS NTWong Jun Xiong, Vinz  11   5 21
ZOOM NTRajkumar, Ethan Dave  11   6 47
NYPS NTLoh, YI Guang Joshua  11   7 197
HPPS NTEyun, Heng Kang  11   8 59

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals

TC NTYoo, Sean  11   1 419
SSS NTTelukula, Sourendra  11   2 385
MPS2 NTBin Khamdan, Ilman Deniz  11   3 109
UNA NTNagaraj, Dhiyanesh  11   4 307
SQ NTPoon, Noah  11   5 294
TC NTCurran, Harry  11   6 401
NYPS NTNG, Chi Kwong Josiah  11   7 200
RPS NTSiew Jun Det, Jalen  11   8 288

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals

MPS2 NTStephen Roji, Austin  11   2 112
MPS2 NTKew, Yong Tao  11   3 111
SSS NTGrosvernor, Ethan  11   4 354
NYPS NTChew, Jaden  11   5 181
SSS NTBin Muhamad Huzairi, Muhamad Elfieyan Dan 11   6 347
HPPS NTGan, Trevis  11   7 63
RPS NTHo, Khin Fai  11   8 281
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  124   Boys 100 Meter Dash U12)

MPS2 NTTan, Wei Jie Issac  11   1 113
SSS NTValasquez, Gabriel  11   2 386
NPS NTLim, YI Zhe Calvin  11   3 241
TC NTCurran, Jake  11   4 402
SSS NTHu, Keifer, Chen Feng  11   5 360
NPS NTPang, Tun Yuen, Hayden  11   6 244
RPS NTHon Ting Wei, Gilbert  11   7 282
NYPS NTLeong, Zhan Yuan  11   8 192

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals

HPPS NTChua, Garrett  11   2 58
NYPS NTWong, Kai Jun Jovan  11   3 214
NPS NTChou, Hong Kai  11   4 239
TC NTAng, Evan  11   5 395
SSS NTSeah, Jonah Jude  11   6 377
CPS NTAbdullah, Muhammad Irfan Alfia  11   7 14
TF NTJun Xi, Jadon Yu  11   8 426

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals

NYPS NTLynam, Nash Sing Hii  11   2 199
NYPS NTYune, Wei Yih, Dexter  11   3 217
TF NTShyen, Joshua Lee  11   4 433
TF NTLoke E-Jay, Reuben  11   5 429
TF NTLow, Raphael  11   6 430
TF NTLim Xuan Cheng, Lucas  11   7 428

Event  125   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:45 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTChij ST Nicholas Girls School   2  
1) #38 Tan, Eden Saige 10 2) #33 Ong, EN Yan Seraphina 10 3) #24 Lau, Qin YI Emily 10 4) #41 Wang, Siang Yi, Sarah 10

5) #34 Ong, Rui Xuan Rachel 10

B NTNanyang Primary School   3  
1) #158 Pendlebury, Susanna Rose 102) #160 Rao, Jia Yan Ashley 10 3) #165 Tan, Ngang Teng Xen 10 4) #171 Wang, Ching-Rui Caitlin 10

A NTChij ST Nicholas Girls School   4  
1) #37 Soh, YU Han Charice 10 2) #29 Lim, YI EN Joanna 10 3) #32 NG, Chern Ning 10 4) #36 Quinn, Puar Min (Pan Min) 9

A NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   5  
1) #334 Lim, Ziying Elyssa 10 2) #342 Tan, Celeste, Jingyi 10 3) #320 Crausos MA, Sophia Chicote 104) #316 Choi, Lynn 10

A NTHenry Park Primary School   6  
1) #50 Lee, Coraelle 10 2) #57 Yu, Jewel 10 3) #52 Poh, Haley 10 4) #48 Chan, Jody 10

A NTClub Zoom   7  
1) #43 Soh, Caitlin Yaxuan 10

E NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   8  
1) #323 HO, Amelia, YU GE 9 2) #326 Koh, Mikayla Ann Jing Min 93) #324 Hoo, Chloe,  Yee Ling 10 4) #339 Ree, Aurelia Emma 9
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  125   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U11)

B NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   2  
1) #341 Tan, Alexis, ZE Qian 10 2) #321 D/O Jai Raj, Krisha Shashini 103) #332 Likwan, Sophie Aleena 10 4) #331 Lee, Xin YI Joy-Shania 10

A NTCedar Primary School   3  
1) #4 Chaw, YU Tong 10 2) #5 Chia, Choy Ann 10 3) #7 Kwok Rui Ning, Michelle 10 4) #10 Shamsuri, Hazirah Binte 10

5) #6 Choo LI Ying, Cherese 10 6) #13 Yee Jia EN, Carmen 10

C NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   4  
1) #335 Mathew, Neetu Sarah 9 2) #338 Raiza Linao, Pujeda Athena 93) #336 NG, Rei Ann 9 4) #315 Chew, Caerisse, Kai YI 9

A NTNorthland Primary School   5  
1) #225 Guok, Xue Qian 10 2) #228 Poon, SI Han Jalene 10 3) #221 Chang, Jia LE 10 4) #227 Lee, Rui Xuan Shayanne 10

D NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   6  
1) #322 D/O Randeep Singh, Aashi Lareesha Kaur2) #333 Lim, Zhiqi, Eleena 9 3) #330 Lee, Rachel Delwyn 9 4) #329 Lee, Kah Eng, Natasha 9

A NTNanyang Primary School   7  
1) #149 Chong, Lynn XI 10 2) #153 Lee, Hui AN Heather 10 3) #161 Seow, Kai Hui Kyra 10 4) #169 Tham, YI Shyuan Kristen 10

Event  126   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U11
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 11:55 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTNorthland Primary School   2  
1) #247 Tan, YI Jun Jonas 10 2) #243 NG, Jun Lam 10 3) #235 Bin Hydir, Harell Aqdas 10 4) #237 Bin Mohamed Norzaidi, Mashal Iman 10

A NTCedar Primary School   3  
1) #15 Ang, Javier 10 2) #19 Wan Wen Ler, Jayden 10 3) #18 Thirunavukkarasu, Amirtesh 104) #16 HO, Hean 10

5) #20 Wong, Yong Cheng 10 6) #22 Zhou, Jerome 10

B NTHenry Park Primary School   4  
1) #67 Kwok, Seng Hei 10 2) #64 Hoare, Jonathan 10 3) #61 Foo, Basil 10 4) #69 Lin, Jonathan 10

A NTSports Quotient   5  
1) #308 Tay, Sean Russell 10 2) #303 Chin, Egan 9 3) #304 Dhiyanesh, Nagaraj 10 4) #306 Mennella, Leonardo 9

B NTNanyang Primary School   6  
1) #174 Ang, Bin Kai, Bradley 10 2) #179 Chan, Jinn Kai , Kaai 10 3) #184 Fang, Rui Jun Kayden 10 4) #188 Koh, YI Kai Zach 10

A NTMarsiling Primary School   7  
1) #118 Phua, YU LE Xabi 10 2) #117 Bin Muhammad Fizlan, Muhammad Firyuzi 13) #116 Bin Mohammad Taha, Erdy Thaqib 104) #115 Bin Kadri, Muhammad Aniq Anaqi 10

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTHenry Park Primary School   2  
1) #60 Fong, Leon 9 2) #78 Wong, Asher 9 3) #72 Mohd Isham, Shaqil Iman 9 4) #73 Mohd Ridzal, Aydhan 9

C NTNanyang Primary School   3  
1) #182 Chong, KA Jin, Sebastian 102) #185 Garcia, Davide Luke 10 3) #204 Sim, Chong Jin, Nathan 10 4) #210 Tok, Elroy 10

A NTTeam Cicada   4  
1) #416 Van Zutphen, Max 10 2) #397 Chay, Chong Ee Maxilus 10 3) #404 Ho, Oliver 10 4) #396 Annadurai, Gautham 10

A NTSt. Stephen's School   5  
1) #387 Varghese, Ethan Joseph 10 2) #359 Ho, Kurt Angel 10 3) #373 Ong, James 10 4) #365 Kool, Ethan Daniel 10

5) #353 Emmanuel, Jason Abe 10 6) #364 Khan, Eashan 10

A NTNanyang Primary School   7  
1) #178 Chan, Dao Hong Ryan 10 2) #186 Goh, Jun Xiong Matthew 10 3) #206 Tan, Jun Keane 10 4) #211 Wan, Ervin Ashton 10
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Event  127   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 12:05 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   2  
1) #343 Tan, Hwee Ning, Adiel 11 2) #309 Agustine Thu YA, Natalie 11 3) #344 Tan, Shi EN Enya 11 4) #328 Lai, Zuyi 11

A NTChij ST Nicholas Girls School   3  
1) #26 Lee, Emma 11 2) #25 Lee, Elizabeth 11 3) #40 Tay, Yingxi Vincy 11 4) #31 Meyer, Shayna Alexis 11

A NTNorthland Primary School   4  
1) #226 Khng, Jing Ern Renell 11 2) #232 Yap, EN Ting, Amanda 11 3) #222 Cheong, Tze Teng Chermel 114) #231 Tan, Ying Xuan (Chen Ying 11

A NTJS Athletics   5  
1) #83 Mohammad Shah, Nur Irdina Bte 112) #89 Tan, Cheryl Pei Xuan 11 3) #88 Soliva, Zara Marguerite 11 4) #87 Singh, Elizabeth 11

C NTNanyang Primary School   6  
1) #152 Goh, ZI You, Chiemi 11 2) #159 Quek, Fang Joo Elizabeth 113) #167 Tan, Zhi Xuan, Raeanne 11 4) #172 Wong, YU Jia Faith 11

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   2  
1) #314 Chew, Caelyn, Kai Ling 11 2) #317 Choo, Jia YI 11 3) #310 Azman Tan, Ayra 11 4) #327 Kusumo, Aleyza Naiaraputri 11

B NTNanyang Primary School   3  
1) #147 Chan, Chien Wen Elizabeth 112) #154 Liew, Tze Chi 11 3) #157 NG, YU Ern Kayinn 11 4) #166 Tan, Ying Qi, Kayla 11

C NTST Anthony Canossian Primary S   4  
1) #340 Santono, Cheryl Annabel 11 2) #318 Chow, Janice, YI Xin 11 3) #325 Koh, Jolin,  Shi Xuan 11 4) #312 Cheng, Elaine, Yilin 11

A NTNanyang Primary School   5  
1) #150 Chua, Jia Ying Amanda 11 2) #156 Lui, Rui Xian 11 3) #162 Soh, Hwei En, Rachel 11 4) #163 Tan, E Rae 11

B NTChij ST Nicholas Girls School   6  
1) #23 Choo, Min Wen Chloe 11 2) #39 Tan, YI Ling Kaitlyn 11 3) #27 Leong, Way Shann Clara 11 4) #439 Toh, Hui Jie Natalyn 11

A NTClub Zoom   7  
1) #44 Tyles, Tamara 10 2) #443 Ng, Felicia 11 3) #442 Pao, Amelia 11 4) #441 Tng, Yue En 11

Event  128   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U12
Saturday 9/11/2019 - 12:15 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTSports Quotient   2  
1) #296 Sng, Nathan 11 2) #297 Toh, Jude 11 3) #295 Singam, Lakshan 11 4) #294 Poon, Noah 11

C NTTeam Cicada   3  
1) #395 Ang, Evan 11 2) #415 Tan, John 11 3) #399 Choo, Daryl 11 4) #407 Lee, Jaryl 11

A NTSt. Stephen's School   4  
1) #360 Hu, Keifer, Chen Feng 11 2) #385 Telukula, Sourendra 11 3) #386 Valasquez, Gabriel 11 4) #354 Grosvernor, Ethan 11

5) #347 Bin Muhamad Huzairi, Muhamad Elfieyan D6) #383 Tanadi, Toby Rei 11

B NTNanyang Primary School   5  
1) #197 Loh, YI Guang Joshua 11 2) #198 Low, Tian-Hng Daius 11 3) #199 Lynam, Nash Sing Hii 11 4) #209 Teo, Ler Xin Isaac 11

A NTNorthland Primary School   6  
1) #244 Pang, Tun Yuen, Hayden 11 2) #238 Chang, Heng YE Shuon 11 3) #241 Lim, YI Zhe Calvin 11 4) #239 Chou, Hong Kai 11

A NTTeamFabian   7  
1) #433 Shyen, Joshua Lee 11 2) #429 Loke E-Jay, Reuben 11 3) #430 Low, Raphael 11 4) #426 Jun Xi, Jadon Yu 11
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Challenger Sports Track & Field 2019 - 9/11/2019
Choa Chu Kang Stadium

Meet Program - Day 1

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  128   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay U12)

A NTNanyang Primary School   2  
1) #177 Ang, Zed Xavier 11 2) #181 Chew, Jaden 11 3) #190 Lau, Jia Hern 11 4) #192 Leong, Zhan Yuan 11

B NTTeam Cicada   3  
1) #419 Yoo, Sean 11 2) #411 NG, Brandon 11 3) #406 Koh, Noah 11 4) #401 Curran, Harry 11

C NTNanyang Primary School   4  
1) #195 Lim, ZI Kai 11 2) #200 NG, Chi Kwong Josiah 11 3) #214 Wong, Kai Jun Jovan 11 4) #217 Yune, Wei Yih, Dexter 11

A NTTeam Cicada   5  
1) #410 Luke, Tong 11 2) #405 Jonathan, Chu 11 3) #413 Shuen, Ho 11 4) #398 ChenHao, Fu 11

A NTHenry Park Primary School   6  
1) #58 Chua, Garrett 11 2) #75 Postel, Shane Owen 11 3) #76 Tan, Kenneth 11

A NTMarsiling Primary School   7  
1) #110 Huang, Yichen 11 2) #109 Bin Khamdan, Ilman Deniz 113) #111 Kew, Yong Tao 11 4) #113 Tan, Wei Jie Issac 11

5) #112 Stephen Roji, Austin 11


